Dal Soup

Clear Mushroom Soup

Himalayan Mushroom Chili
Himalayan Aloo Chop

Panir Chilli

Vegetable Momo

Vegetable Thali

Chana Massala
Veg Makhini

Dal Makhini
Matter Paneer
Chana Saag
Panir Tika Masala
Vegetable Curry

Vegetable Fried Noodle
Egg Fried Noodle
Egqg Fried Rice

Nan Bread
Basmati Rice
Poori Bread
Papad Dam

Nepali Vegetable Thal
Vegetable Set

HIMALAYA RESTAURANT

$8
$8

$13
$12
$13

$ 17
$18
$18
$18
$18
$19

$17

$ 17
$ 17
$17

$ 20
$18

*If You Have A Food Allergy,

Vegetarian Menu

Soup & Salad

Appetizers

Traditional Thali

Entrees

Stir-Fried Noodles/Rice

Side Orders

Lunch Special

Vegetable Soup
Himalayan Salad

Lasooni Govi
Samosa
Vegetable Pakoda

Tadika Dal

Vegetable Tika Masala
Dal Saag

Paneer Makhini
Vegetable Korma
Balgan Bhartha

Saag Paneer
Himalayan Aloo

Vegetable Fried Rice
Vegetable Biryani

Paratha Bread
Raita
Himalayan Nan

Poori Set

Nan/Paratha Bread Set
(Vegetable Curry)

Please Speak To The Owner, Manager, Chef Or Your Server!

$18
$18
$18
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$17
$19

$18
$18




